
Namn Klubb Krets 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Träff Figur Poäng Std

C3  
Niclas Lundqvist Burträsk Pk AC 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 47 20 20 S
Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK AC 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 46 21 21 S
Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK AC 6 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 46 20 21 S
Burt Johansson Skellefteå PSF AC 6 6 6 5 5 5 6 6 45 21 25 S
Olle Lindqvist Burträsk Pk AC 6 4 6 5 6 6 6 6 45 21 24 S
Valter Westin Vilhelmina Psk AC 5 5 6 6 6 5 6 6 45 20 26 S
Niklas Eriksson Arvidsjaur PK AC 6 4 6 6 6 3 6 6 43 20 24 B
Stellan Johansson Norsjö Psk AC 5 6 5 5 6 4 6 6 43 19 25 B
Fredrik Wikström Burträsk Pk AC 6 4 5 5 4 5 6 6 41 20 25
Lars Palo Skellefteå PSF AC 6 6 5 6 4 5 4 4 40 17 19
Marcus Karström Umeå PK AC 0 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 39 19 25

C2
Fredrik Burman Burträsk Pk AC 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 5 45 19 24 S
Johan Lundgren Malå Psk AC 6 4 6 6 6 5 4 6 43 20 15 B
Carl Andersson Norsjö Psk AC 5 4 6 6 6 5 6 5 43 18 18 B
Peder Wiklund Bolidens PSK AC 6 4 6 4 5 5 6 5 41 20 13
Michael Nyberg Umeå PK AC 6 6 4 6 5 5 4 5 41 19 18   
Leif Svahn Malå Psk AC 6 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 41 18 19  
Jack Schöld Lycksele Pk AC 5 4 4 6 6 6 6 4 41 18 26
Johan Brännström Norsjö Psk AC 6 3 5 6 6 2 6 6 40 19 24
Kim Lundgren Norsjö Psk AC 6 5 4 3 6 6 6 4 40 17 24
Robert Andersson Norsjö Psk AC 6 3 2 3 2 6 6 5 33 18 23
Anna Ölund Umeå PK AC 6 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 33 16 18
Peter Odén Malå Psk AC 3 2 5 5 6 2 4 3 30 14 11
Jakob Schöld Lycksele Pk AC 6 2 6 1 5 2 6 1 29 11 20
Gunnar Hillergren Skellefteå SPF AC 5 4 4 3 4 1 0 3 24 13 0
Ulf Jakobsson Norsjö Psk AC 4 1 4 0 3 1 4 1 18 7 16

C1
Peter Tannå Vilhelmina PSK AC 6 2 5 4 6 5 6 4 38 16 22

C Dam 
Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK AC 6 5 6 5 6 6 5 5 44 19 15 B
Elin Nilsson Norsjö Psk AC 5 6 5 5 5 5 6 6 43 21 23 B
Susanne Högman Norsjö Psk AC 6 3 5 5 6 6 6 5 42 19 17  
Birgitta Karlsson Norsjö Psk AC 4 4 6 4 6 5 6 5 40 19 22
Gunilla Burman Skellefteå SPF AC 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 27 14 11

C Veteraner
Kjell Wiklund Arvidsjaur PK BD 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 44 20 19 B
Bill Stenlund Bolidens PSk AC 5 6 6 4 5 5 6 5 42 20 24
Åke Dahlberg Vilhelmina PSK AC 6 3 5 5 6 5 5 6 41 19 16
Leif Lindgren Arvidsjaur PK AC 6 5 4 5 6 6 6 3 41 17 23
Sune Nybrand Vilhelmina PSK AC 5 4 6 6 5 5 6 3 40 16 17
Lennart Borgström Storumans PK AC 6 4 4 4 6 6 5 4 39 18 22
K-O Nilsson Bolidens PSk AC 6 3 3 3 5 3 6 4 33 17 12



Namn Klubb Krets 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Träff Figur Poäng Std
B-vapen
Daniel Falk Lycksele PK AC 6 4 5 6 6 6 6 5 44 18 21 B
Kjell Wiklund Arvidsjaur PK AC 6 4 6 3 3 5 5 5 37 18 14  
Anna Ölund Umeå PK AC 6 4 5 5 3 4 5 4 36 17 18  
Stellan Johansson Norsjö PSK AC 6 3 3 0 6 4 6 6 34 15 19  

Namn Klubb Krets 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Träff Figur Poäng Std

R3  
Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK AC 6 4 5 6 6 6 6 6 45 20 21 S
Marcus Karström Umeå PK AC 5 6 6 5 6 6 5 6 45 20 19 S
Olle Lindqvist Burträsk PK AC 6 5 4 5 6 5 6 6 43 21 21 B
Niklas Eriksson Arvidsjaur PK BD 6 6 5 5 6 4 6 4 42 18 24 B
Fredrik Wikström Burträsk PK AC 6 4 2 5 6 6 6 5 40 19 26 B
Valter Westin Vilhelmina Psk AC 6 5 4 6 6 5 5 2 39 17 17 B
Lars Palo Skellefteå PSF AC 5 3 6 6 6 4 6 3 39 16 19 B
Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK AC 6 3 3 6 6 4 6 4 38 16 17  
Niclas Lundqvist Burträsk PK AC 6 4 1 5 6 3 6 4 35 16 24

R2
Sune Nybrand Vilhelmina PSK AC 6 4 2 5 4 4 5 5 35 19 19
Peter Odén Malå Psk AC 5 5 0 4 6 4 5 5 34 17 13  
Michael Nyberg Umeå PK AC 5 4 3 2 6 3 5 4 32 16 14  
Johan Lundgren Malå Psk AC 6 6 2 4 0 3 5 5 31 17 13  
Samuel j. Aspnes Norsjö Psk AC 6 1 3 5 4 3 6 2 30 14 14
Jack Schöld Lycksele PK AC 6 4 3 2 4 1 5 4 29 15 17   
Johan Morén Norsjö Psk AC 3 3 1 3 6 4 3 5 28 17 11  
Åke Dahlberg Vilhelmina PSK AC 3 4 3 2 1 1 5 5 24 15 19
Gunilla Burman Skellefteå SPF AC 1 3 5 2 3 3 4 2 23 14 9
Jakob Schöld Lycksele PK AC 2 1 1 1 1 0 4 3 13 9 12

Namn Klubb Krets 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Träff Figur Poäng Std

A3  
Olle Lindqvist Burträsk Pk AC 6 5 5 4 5 6 6 6 43 19 19 S
Kurt Marklund Umeå PK AC 6 4 4 6 6 5 5 6 42 20 14 S
Fredrik Wikström Burträsk Pk AC 6 4 5 5 6 6 5 5 42 18 20 S
Daniel Falk Lyckslel PK AC 4 4 4 5 6 6 6 6 41 20 27 B
Marcus Karström Umeå PK AC 6 3 4 4 5 6 6 5 39 19 27 B
Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK AC 5 3 3 6 5 5 6 6 39 19 17 B
Dag Olofsson Norsjö Psk AC 6 5 4 6 6 5 4 3 39 16 10 B
Valter Westin Vilhelmina Psk AC 6 4 5 5 6 4 4 4 38 16 11  
Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK AC 6 4 3 5 6 4 6 3 37 17 24
Lennart Borgström Storumans PK AC 6 2 2 5 5 6 5 4 35 16 17



Niclas Lundqvist Burträsk Pk AC 6 3 2 6 5 3 6 3 34 16 22
Niklas Eriksson Arvidsjaur PK BD 5 2 3 3 6 5 6 4 34 16 21
Leif Lindgren Arvidsjaur PK BD 6 5 4 2 5 4 5 3 34 16 18
Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK AC 6 2 6 2 5 3 6 4 34 13 23  
Burt Johansson Skellefteå PSF AC 6 3 2 1 6 2 6 6 32 16 23  

 
A2
Michael Nyberg Umeå PK AC 6 6 6 4 6 4 6 5 43 20 21 S
Ingvar Boman Norsjö Psk AC 6 5 3 6 6 5 5 3 39 17 17 B
Fredrik Burman Burträsk Pk AC 5 4 2 5 5 5 6 6 38 20 16
Samuel J Aspnes Norsjö Psk AC 6 3 4 5 4 2 6 6 36 18 22
Lilian Holmqvist Norsjö Psk AC 5 3 2 6 4 5 5 4 34 17 19
Leif Brännström Norsjö Psk AC 3 2 5 3 6 4 5 5 33 16 17
Sune Nybrand Vilhelmina Psk AC 5 1 3 4 5 3 5 5 31 17 18
Per Gunnar Sjögren Norsjö Psk AC 5 2 2 3 5 3 6 5 31 16 19
Kim Lundgren Norsjö Psk AC 5 3 1 2 5 2 4 3 25 12 12
Jakob Schöld Lycksele Pk AC 4 2 3 1 5 1 5 4 25 12 14
Jonathan Fjellström Norsjö Psk AC 4 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 22 14 16
Leif Svahn Malå Psk AC 5 0 2 1 3 2 6 3 22 11 17
Susanne Högman Norsjö Psk AC 4 2 0 2 3 1 2 2 16 9 7

 
A1  
Peter Tannå Vilhelmina Psk AC 5 0 4 4 6 3 5 2 29 12 11

KRM A Träff Fig. Poäng Std
Michael Nyberg Umeå PK AC 6 6 6 4 6 4 6 5 43 20 21
Olle Lindqvist Burträsk Pk AC 6 5 5 4 5 6 6 6 43 19 19  
Fredrik Wikström Burträsk Pk AC 6 4 5 5 6 6 5 5 42 18 20  
Kurt Marklund Umeå PK AC 6 4 4 6 6 5 5 6 42 20 14  
Daniel Falk Lycksele PK AC 4 4 4 5 6 6 6 6 41 20 27  
Marcus Karström Umeå PK AC 6 3 4 4 5 6 6 5 39 19 27  
Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK AC 5 3 3 6 5 5 6 6 39 19 17  
Ingvar Boman Norsjö Psk AC 6 5 3 6 6 5 5 3 39 17 17  
Dag Olofsson Norsjö Psk AC 6 5 4 6 6 5 4 3 39 16 10  
Fredrik Burman Burträsk Pk AC 5 4 2 5 5 5 6 6 38 20 16  
Valter Westin Vilhelmina Psk AC 6 4 5 5 6 4 4 4 38 16 11
Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK AC 6 4 3 5 6 4 6 3 37 17 24
Samuel J Aspnes Norsjö Psk AC 6 3 4 5 4 2 6 6 36 18 22
Lennart Borgström Storumans PK AC 6 2 2 5 5 6 5 4 35 16 17
Lilian Holmqvist Norsjö Psk AC 5 3 2 6 4 5 5 4 34 17 19
Niclas Lundqvist Burträsk Pk AC 6 3 2 6 5 3 6 3 34 16 22  
Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK AC 6 2 6 2 5 3 6 4 34 13 23  
Leif Brännström Norsjö Psk AC 3 2 5 3 6 4 5 5 33 16 17  
Burt Johansson Skellefteå PSF AC 6 3 2 1 6 2 6 6 32 16 23
Sune Nybrand Vilhelmina Psk AC 5 1 3 4 5 3 5 5 31 17 18   
Per Gunnar Sjögren Norsjö Psk AC 5 2 2 3 5 3 6 5 31 16 19  
Peter Tannå Vilhelmina Psk AC 5 0 4 4 6 3 5 2 29 12 11
Kim Lundgren Norsjö Psk AC 5 3 1 2 5 2 4 3 25 12 12
Jakob Schöld Lycksele Pk AC 4 2 3 1 5 1 5 4 25 12 14



Jonathan Fjellström Norsjö Psk AC 4 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 22 14 16
Leif Svahn Malå Psk AC 5 0 2 1 3 2 6 3 22 11 17
Susanne Högman Norsjö Psk AC 4 2 0 2 3 1 2 2 16 9 7







Särskjutning Träff Figur
5 6 11 11
2 5 7 7
6 6 12 12
6 5 11 11


